

CS-450/18

22.10.2018

Present: Plaintiff in person.

None for defendants.

Today matter is fixed for RPE.

Plaintiff stated that his counsel is not available today. None has appeared on behalf of defendants.

At request, put up for purpose fixed on 10.01.2019.

(Dr.Hardeep Kaur)
ADJ-02(SHD)/KKD/Delhi
22.10.2018